Bepartment of Enviesnment and. Resonrces

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of DECEMBER 31, 2019
FUND 101 - CONTINUING

Department
Agency
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Funding Source Code 01 102 101

ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
DENR, REGION VI, WESTERN VISAYAS

Page 1 of 6

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

ROGRAM / ACTMITY / PROJEC]

TOTAL

APPROPRIATIONS

ALLOTMENTS

CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS

CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCES

UACS
CODE

2)

Appropriations

Adjustments
{Transfer (To)
From,
Realianment)
@

Authorized

(3)

Adjusted

Appropriations

5=(3+4)

Allotment
Recsived

®)

Adjustm
ents
{(Withdra
wals,

@)

(Transfer To)

®)

Transfer From

®)

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10={(8+()7)-8+8]

1st Quarter
Ending March
31

(1)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(12)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(13)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(14)

Total

( 15=11412413+14)

1st Quarter
Ending March 31

(18)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(17)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(18)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(18)

2016417418419t (.

Unre
leas
ed
Aoor

Total

Unobligated
Allotments

225(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations

Busand Not Yet Due

and
Dem: I
ARt Damandable
(23)

(24)

)
PROGRAMS

General A &

General 0

REGULAR

RLIP
MAINTENANCE AN
CAPITAL OUTLAYS
FINANCIAL EXPEN:

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000|
5010000000
5010301000
5020000000
5060000000|
5030000000

100001000

1,418,171.83 2,000,000.00

3,418,171.83

1,418,171.83

(49,950.00)

2,049,950.00

3,418,171.83

277,220.2800

2,922,232.05

3,302,834.33

282,599.0000

3,153.2800

826,082.66

- #iH
1,111,834.94 | -

115,237.50

1,336,887.73 854,231.66

Human R Deve|0

PERSONNEL SERV)
REGULAR
RLIP

MAINTENANCE AN

FINANCIAL EXPEN!

5010000000
5010000000
5010301000
5020000000
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000)
5030000000

12,163.28 2,000,000.00
1,406,008.55 -

226,735.64 .

2,012,163.28
1,406,008.55

228,735.84

12,183.28
1,408,008.55

229,735.84

(49,950.00)

2,000,000.00
49,950.00

2,012,183.28
1.408,008.55

220,735.864

3,153.2800
274,067.0000

57,148.0200

84,850.0000

2,000,478.00
921,754.05

172,586.62

2,012,163.28
1,290,771.05

229,735.64

8,532.0000
274,067.0000

46,478.0200

3,153.2800

10,671.0000

781,082.66
45,000.00

792,767.94 | -
319,067.00 | -

57,148.02 | -

115,237.50

1,011,341.02 208,054.32
325,526.71 846,177.34

- 172,586.62

220,735.84 -

SUB-TOTAL, ADMIN

REGULAR
RLIP

FINANCIAL EXP)

SUPPORT TO OPERATIONS

|__ 164790747

PERSONNEL SERV| 5010000000]
5010000000
| 5010301000]
MAINTENANCE AN{ 5020000000]
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000
5030000000

241,898.92
1,408,008.55 -

220,735.64

2,000,000.00 3,647,907.47

220,735.64

1,647,907.47

2,241,8968.92

1,406,008.55

273144.25

241,898.92
1,406,008.55

273,144.25

229,735.84

3,647,907.47

57,148.0200

334,368.3000

94,950.0000

273,144.25

273,144.25

$0,302.3000
274,087.0000

172,586.62

22073564

3,532,669.97

48,478.0200

329,077.0200

10,671.0000

3,004,818.67

2,173,064.62
821,754.05

2,241,898.92
1,200,771.05

273,144.25

273,144.2500

55,010.0200
274,067.0000

13,824.2800

826,082.66

57,149.02 | -~

1,168,983.96 | -

115,237.50

781,082:66
45,000.00

849,916.96 | -
319,067.00 | -

27314425 | -

115,237.50

- 172,588.62

1,336,867.73 | 1,026818.28
1,011,341.02 |  380,840.04
| 325526.71

Data M: 0

REGULAR

RLIP
MAINTENANCE AN;
CAPITAL OUTLAYS|
FINANCIAL EXPEN.

Production and
Dissemination of
Technical and
Popular Materials in
the Conservation and

PERSONNEL SERV| 5010000000|
5010000000
$010301000]
8020000000
5080000000
5030000000

100001000

D p of o
Natural Resources
and Environmental
Education, including
an Encyclopedia on

(D T

REGULAR
RLIP

PERSONNEL SERV] $010000000)
6010000000}
5010301000}

273,144.25 -

273,144.25 -

68,406.75 -

273,144.25

68,406.75

273,144.25

68,406.75

273,144.25

68,406.75

273,144.25

35,000.00

33,406.7500

273,144.25

68,406.75

273,144.2500

35,000.0000

1,610.0000

31,786.7500

273,144.25 | -

88,406.75 | -




Bspartment of Evviranment and Matursi Resesrces
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of DECEMBER 31, 20
FUND 101 - CONTINUING

Department
Agency
Operating Unit

19

Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code 01102 101

ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
DENR, REGION VI, WESTERN VISAYAS

Page 20f 6

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Suppiemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

'ROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJEC

[{)]

CODE

TOTAL

APPROPRIATIONS

ALLOTMENTS

CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS

CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCES

UACS
Authorized
Appropriations

() @)

Adjustments
(Transfer (To)

From,

Realiunment)

@)

Adjusted

Allotment

Adjustm
ents

5=(3+4)

(8)

wals.

)

(Transfer To)

8)

Transfer From

)

Adjusted Total
Allotments

10=[(8+(-)7}-8+6]

1st Quarter
Ending March
3

(1)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(12)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(13)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(14)

Total

{ 15%11+12+13+14;

1st Quarter
Ending March 31

(18)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(17)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(18)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(18)

Total

20=18+17+18+19)

Unre
leas
ed
Aoor

(5.1

{

Unobligated
Allotments

222(10-15)

Unpaid Obligations

Dusand Not Yet Due

and
Demandsble:| (o ndable
(23)

(24)

MAINTENANCE AN{
CAPITAL OUTLAYS|

FINANCIAL EXPEN.

Conduct of Special
Studies, Design and
Development in
Support of Forestry,
Mining and
Environmental
Management
Operations, Including
Alemnta Al
PERSONNEL SERV)
REGULAR
RLIP
MAINTENANCE AN,
CAPITAL OUTLAYS] 8
FINANCIAL EXPEN.

Formulation and
Monitoring of ENR

5020000000|
5080000000
5030000000 -

/0100004000

5010000000 -
5010000000 -
5010301000 -
5020000000

080000000
5030000000 -

68,406.75

614,390.92

0.00

68,408.75

614,390.92

68,406.75

614,390.92

0.00

68,406,75

614,390.92

35,000.00

10,308.92

33,406.7500

475,824.9700

122,422.5300

5,834.50

68,406.75

614,380.82

35,000.0000

8,026.0000

1,610.0000

211,980.9200

31,796.7500

266,124.9700

122,422.53

68,408.75

608,556.42

- 5,834.50

614,390.92

Sector Policies, Plans,
Proarams and

REGULAR
RLIP

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000 -
5010000000| -
5010301000 =

50,696.98

614,390.92

50,696.98

614,390.92

614,390.92

50,696.98

10,308.92

475,824.9700

25,774.2000

122,422.5300

24,922.78

614,390.92

50,696.98

211,980.9200

25,774.2000

266,124.9700

122,422.53

6,609.40

608,558.42

35,383.60

- 5,834.50

- 15,313.38

MAINTENANCE AN
CAPITAL OUTLAYS
FINANCIAL EXPEN.

5060000000
5030000000| -

BUB.TOTAL, SUPPORT TQ O
PERSONNEL SERV]
REGULAR
RLIP

MAINTENANCE AN,
CAPITAL OUTLAYS

5010000000 -
5010000000 ‘
5010301000|
5020000000
5060000000 -
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000, =

OPERATIONS
NATURAL RESOURCES

SUSTAINABLY MANAGED
NATURAL RESOURCES

ENFORCEMENT AND
REGULATORY PROGRAM

Natural Resources

Arrangement/Agree
ment and Permit

0100001000

7307213

73,972.43

50,696.98

1,008,838.90

1,008,638.90

73,872.13

318,453.17

& A

7387213

318,453.17

25,774.2000

$35,005.9200

535,005.8200

27,087.3800

122,422.5300

122,422,5300

7,565.0000

24,822.78

30,757.28

50,696.98

1,006,638.80

316,172.2500

30,757.28

39,318.74

1,006,838.90

7397213

318,172.2500

25,774.2000

239,365.1200

7,967.5200

267,921.7200

287,821.7200

26,684.8700

8,609.40

132,031.93

11,318.74

132,031.83 885,491.02

- 15,313.38

- 21,147.88

m‘l:ﬂ

4597213

ok

0.00

21,147.88

- 28,000.00




Bepartment of Envirsament and Hatural Resonrces
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of DECEMBER 31, 2019
FUND 101 - CONTINUING

ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
Agency OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

Operating Unit DENR, REGION VI, WESTERN VISAYAS
Organization Code (UACS)

Funding Source Code 01102 101

Department

Page 30f6

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Suppiemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

TOTAL

APPROPRIATIONS

ALLOTMENTS

CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS

CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCES

UACS

ROGRAM / ACTIVITY / PROJEC] CODE

Adjustments

Authorized (Transfer (To) Adjuna.d

Allotment

Appropriations From,

Realianment)

PProp

) 2) 3) 5=(3+44)

(8)

(Transfer To)

®)

Transfer From

(8)

Adjusted Total
Allctments

18t Quarter
Ending March
3

(1)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(12)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(13)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(14)

Total

( 15=11+12+13+14;

1st Quarter
Ending March 31

(18)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(17)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(18)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(18)

Total

20=16417+18+19

Unre
leas
ed
Aoor
1=(5-1

Unobligated

Allotments | DPueand

Demandable
22=(10-16) (23)

Unpaid Obligations

Not Yet Due
and
Demandable
(24)

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000| - - -
REGULAR | 5010000000 - - -
RLIP 5010301000| = -
MAINTENANCE AN{ 5020000000 36,352.13 - 36,352.13
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5080000000 37,620.00 - 37,620.00
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000 - - -

Operations against
ilegal environment

35,383.02 - 35,393.02

38,352.13
37,620.00

35,393.02

10=[{8+(-)7}-8+8]

36,352.13
37,620.00

35,393.02

27,087.3900

24,501.6600

7,565.0000

6,080.0000

1,699.74
37,620.00

4,811.38

36,352.13
37,620.00

35,393.02

26,684.8700

1,689.74
9,620.00

4,811.36

36,352.13
9,620.00

35,393.02

0.00 =

and natural

PERSONNEL SERV|
REGULAR

5010000000 - - -
5010000000 # = =
RLIP 5010301000 = - =
MAINTENANCE AN{ 5020000000 35,383.02 - 35,383.02
CAP[TAL OUTLAYS 5080000000 - - -
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000| - - -

SUB- TOTAL - Coastal
and Marine
Ecosystems

1,186,469.38

35,393.02

1,186,469.38

35,393.02

1,186,469.38

312,621.09

102,437.2900

4,811.36

35,393.02

415,058.38

306,712.0100

24,501.6600

108,346.3700

6,080.0000

4,811.36

35,383.02

415,058.38

771,411.00 o’

Rahabilitation Suh-

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000| - - -
REGULAR | 5010000000 = “ =
RLIP 5010301000 ~
MAINTENANGE AN{ 5020000000 336,352.38 336,352.38
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 850,117.00 - 850,117.00
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000| - - -

Land
Sub-Proaram

Land Survey,
Disposition and

100001000 -

336,352.38
850,117.00

336,352.38
850,117.00

312,621.09

23,731.2800
78,706.0000

336,352.38
78,706.00

306,712.0100

28,640.3700
78,708.0000

336,352.38
78,708.00

771,411.00 -

Records

PERSONNEL SERV|
REGULAR
RLIP
MAINTENANCE AN
CAPITAL OUTLAYS
FINANCIAL EXPEN!

$010000000|
5010000000 = - =
5010301000 - = =
5020000000 - - -

5030000000 -

For the
1,221,348.56

of the

1,221,348.56

1,221,348.56

275,117.00

(91,319.5000)

613,408.22

235,308.4000

(51,510.9000)

92,741.5000

15,753.00

84,617.60

q
Comorehensive

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000 - - -
REGULAR | 5010000000 - - -
RLIP 5010301000| -
MAINTENANCE AN{ 5020000000,  1,221,348.56 - 1,221,348.56
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5080000000| - - &
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000 - - =

Program 448,284.72

448,264.72 -

1,221,348.56

448,264.72

1,221,348.56

448,284.72

275,117.00

42,008.00

(81,319.5000)

(41,108.0000)

613,409.22

430,511.72

39,820.7500

(51,510.8000)

(38,820.7500)

92,741.5000

82,741.5000

15,753.00

109,384.50

607,939.34

16,753.00

236,499.62

236,489.62

Beneficiaries




Bepariment of Envicaument and Hatural Resanrees
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of DECEMBER 31, 2019
FUND 101 - CONTINUING

Department

Agency OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Funding Source Code 01102 101

ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

DENR, REGION VI, WESTERN VISAYAS

Page 4 of 6

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

TOTAL

APPROPRIATIONS

ALLOTMENTS

CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS

CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCES

UACS

'ROGRAM / ACTMITY / PROJEC] CODE

() (2)

Authorized

Appropriations

3)

Adjustments
(Transfer (To)

Reallanment)
()

Adjusted

From, Appropriations

Aliotment
Received

(8)

Adjustm
ents
{(Withdra
wals.
)

{Transfer To)

(@)

Transfer From

®)

Adjusted Total
Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending March
3

(1)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

(12)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(13)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(14) { 15=11+12+13+14

Total

1st Quarter
Ending March 31

(18)

2nd Quarter
Ending June 30

\7)

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept 30

(18)

4th Quarter
Ending Dec 31

(19)

Total

20=16+17+18+18)

Unobligated
Allotments

225(10-15)

Unpaid O

Due and
Demandable

(23)

tions
Not Yet Due

and
Demandable

(24)

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000/
REGULAR | 5010000000
RLIP 5010301000
MAINTENANCE AN{ 5020000000)
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5080000000]
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000

Land Surveys

448,264.72

775,083.84

448,264.72

775,083.84

10=[{8+(-)7}-8+6]

446,264.72

42,008.00

233,111.00

(41,108.0000)

(50,213.5000)

39,902.72

430,511.72

182,897.50

39,820.7500

1985,487.6500

(38,920,7500)

(12,590.1500)

92,741.5000

109,394.50

182,897.50

15,753.00

552,186.34

and Di

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000
REGULAR | 5010000000)
RLIP 5010301000,
MAINTENANCE AN{ 5020000000
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5080000000]
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000

SUB TOTAL - Land
L Sub-

775,083.84

1,221,348.56

1,221,348.56

775,083.84

1,221,348.56

233,111.00

275,117.00

(50,213.5000)

{91,319.5000)

388,709.0000

182,897.50

613,408.22

195,487.6500

235,308.4000

(12,590.1500)

(51,510.8000)

92,741,5000

15,753.00

182,897.50

2082,292.00

Proaram

PERSONNEL SERV| 5010000000
REGULAR | 5010000000
RLIP 50
MAINTENANCE AN
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5080000000
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000

Forest and Watershed
L Sub-

Proaram

Forest

5100001000

D
Rehabilitation and

1,221,348.56

8,390,182.60

(3,179,768.00)

1,221,348.56

5,210,414.60

1,221,348.56

8,380,182.60

o

(3,179,768.00)

§,210,414.60

275,117.00

62,059.70

(91,319.5000)

1,881,548.0000

$26,386.7500

36,902.72

2,451,938.71

613,409.22

5,121,833.16

235,308.4000

55,808.7000

(51,510.9000)

1,866,742.3300

92,741,5000

140,154.7500

15,763.00

1,534,108.71

3,696,815.49

'

88481.44

809,600.00

236,499.62

615,517.67

Maintenance and

PERSONNEL SERV| 5010000000
REGULAR | 5010000000}
RLIP 5010301000
MAINTENANCE AN} 5020000000
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000(
FINANCIAL EXPEN{ 5030000000]

Solt Conservation
and Watershed

including River Basin|

5,516,311.18
2,870,871.42

252,935.00

(581,768.00)
(2,588,000.00)

4,937,543.18
272,871.42

252,835.00

5,519,311.18
2,870,871.42

252,935.00

(581,768.00)
(2,598,000.00)

4,937,543.18
272,871.42

252,935.00

62,059.70

1,881,510.0000
38.0000

222,134.9400

374,386.7500
252,000.0000

3,600.0000

2,431,105.29
20,833.42

18,200.06

4,849,061.74
272,871.42

243,835.00

140,154.7500

222,134.9400

1,281,517.28
25250142

20,165.08

3,444,224.07
252,591.42

242,300.00

8,000.00

809,800.00

595,237.67
20,280.00

1,835.00

and Manaaement

PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000,
REGULAR | 5010000000
RLIP $010301000|
MAINTENANCE AN| 5020000000
CAPITAL OUTLAYS| 5080000000}
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000

165,000.00
87,935.00

165,000.00
87,935.00

165,000.00
87,935.00

165,000.00
87,935.00

147,134.9400
75,000.0000

17,865.08
335.00

165,000.00
78,835.00

€ e g

147,134.8400
75,000.0000

17,885.06
2,300.00

165,000.00
77,300.00




Beparimant of Enviranment and Hatural Researees
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of DECEMBER 31, 2019
FUND 101 - CONTINUING

Page 50f 6

Department ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES FAR No. 1
Agency OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
Operating Unit _DENR, REGION VI, WESTERN VISAYAS Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source Code 01102 101 Continuing Appropriations
TOTAL
UACS APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
ROGRAM / ACTMITY / PROJEQ CODE Adjustments Adjustm 158 Gt tta Unre Unpaid Obligations
Authorized (Transfer (To) Adjusted Aliotment ents (Transfor To)| Transfor From Adjusted Total Ending March 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total leas| Unobligated Not Yet Due
Appropriations From, \pprop Received | (Withd Allotments g1 Ending June 30 | Ending Sept 30 | Ending Dec 31 Ending March 31 | Ending June 30 | Ending $ept 30 | Ending Dec 31 9 ed | Allotments Due and and
4 Demandable
Realianment) wals, Avor Demandable
1) (2) @ @) 5=(3+4) (6) ) [C) (8) 10=[{8+(-)7}-8+8] (1) (12) (13) (14)  J(15%11+12+13+14, (18) (17) (18) (19) 20=16417418+18/1=(5-1]  22=(10-15) (23) (24)
SUB TOTAL - Forest
and 8,643,117.60 | (3,179,768.00)| 5463,349.60 |  8,643,117.60 - (3,179,768.00)|  5,463,349.60 62,059.70 | 2,203,682.9400 |  629,986.7500 | 2,470,138.77 5,365,868.16 55,800.7000 | 1,066,742.3300 | 362,280.8800 | 1,564,273.77 |  3,939,115.49 | - 9748144 | 809,600.00 |  817,15267
Management Sub-
PERSONNEL SERV| 5010000000 - - - “ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
REGULAR | 5010000000| - - 5 - - - - - - - - - . - - - - - - .
RLIP 5010301000) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - L. - - -
MAINTENANCE ANj 5020000000]  5,684,311.18 (581,768.00)| 510254318 |  5,684,311.18 - - (581,768.00)|  5,102,543.18 62,050.70 | 2,128,844.9400 | 374,386.7500 | 2,448,970.35 5,014,081.74 55,800.7000 | 1,968,742.3300 | 287,289.6900 | 1,209,382.35 |  3,609,224.07 | - 8848144 | 809,600.00 | 59523767
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5080000000 2,958,806.42 | (2,598,000.00) 380,806.42 |  2,958,806.42 . - (2,598,000.00) 360,806.42 % 75,038.0000 | 255,600.0000 21,168.42 351,806.42 - - 75,000.0000 254,891.42 329,891.42 | - 9,000.00 - 21,915.00
FINANCIAL EXPEN! - - - - - - - - - - - - - - s . i o - ‘ i -
TOTAL - NATURAL . P . o - : ! : o o
/ | 1134231976 | (2179768.00)| 816255178 | 11,842319.76 | (0.00) - (3,178,768.005|  8,162,551.76 844,741.11 | 2,250,897.6300 | 1,071,039.7500 | 2,510,041.48 6,685,719.98 757,397.8500 | 2,093,674.7000 |  455031.1900 | 1,631,696.35 | 4,937,800.09 | - 1,476,831.78
o 748208234 |  (581768.00) 800028434 | 748205234 |  (0.00) - (581,768.00)|  6,900,284.34 |  844,741.11 | 21106,153.6300 | 7640057500 | 2,488,873.07 620388356 |  757,307.9500 | 2,014,968.7000 | 380,031.1900 | 1,325510.93 | 4.477,90867 | - 69642078 |
3,860,26742 | (2598,000.00)| 1,262.267.42 |  3,860,267.42 - - (2508,000.00)]  1,262,267.42 - 153,744.0000 | 306,944,000 2116842 481,856.42 78.706.0000 |  75000.0000 |  306,185.42 450,891.42 | - 780,411.00 |
Rgsqugcassusrmm_y 11,451,684.91 | (3,179,768.00)] 827181691 | 11,451,68491 | (0.00) - (3,179,768.00)|  8,271,916.91 844,741.11 | 2,311,486.6800 | 1,084,684.7500 | 2,554,172.50 6,795,08543 |  757,307.8500 | 2,126,143.8800 | 487,796.0800 | 1,647,827.45| 501916524 | - | 1,476831.78 |
7,553,797.49 (581,768.00)]  8,972,02049 | 7,553,797.49 |  (0.00) - (581,768.00)|  6,972,020.49 844,741.41 | 2,157,742.6800 mm.rsoo 2,495,384.17 6,275,608.71 757,397.8500 | 20474378800 | 4127960800 | 133202203 | 454985382 | - 696,420.78 |
. ) 3,897,887.42 | (2,598,000.00)| 1,200,887.42 |  3,807,887.42 - . (2,598,000.00)|  1,299,867.42 - 153,744.0000 | 308,944.0000 58,788.42 519,476.42 - 78,706.0000 | 75,000.0000 1580542 | 46951142 | - 780,411.00
FINANCIAL EXPENS 5030000000 o e - - - - - - v - . - = 5 & : i Sy 4
ADAPTIVE CAPACITIES OF
HUMAN COMMUNITIES AND
NATURAL SYSTEMS
INPROVED
ENVIRONMENTAL AND
NATURAL RESOURCES
RESILIENCY PROGRAM
SUB-TOTAL, OPERATIONS 11,451,684.91 | (3179,768.00)| 827191691 | 11451,684.91 | (0.00) - (3,179,768.00)| _ 8,271,916.91 844,741.11 | 2,311,486,6800 | 1,084,684.7500 | 2,554,172.59 6,795,085.13 757,397.8500 | 2,126,143,8800 | 487,796.0600 | 1647,827.45 |  5,019,165.24 | - 1,476,831.78 | 894217.60 | 88170229
PERSONNEL SERV| 5010000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AR 4 - -
REGULAR | 5010000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - e - - -
RLIP 5010301000| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - e - -
MAINTENANCE AN| 5020000000  7,553,797.49 (561,768.00)|  6,972,029.49 |  7,553,797.49 |  (0.00) - (581,768.00)  6,972,020.49 844,741.11 | 2,157,742.6800 |  777,740.7500 | 249538417 6,275,608.71 757,397.8500 | 2,047,437.8800 | 412,796.0600 | 1,332,022.03 |  4,549,653.82 | - 69642078 | 894,217.60 |  831,737.29
CAPITAL OUTLAYS| 5080000000 3,867,887.42 | (2,598,000.00)] 1,299,887.42 |  3,897,887.42 - “ (2,508,000.00)|  1,299,887.42 - 153,744.0000 |  308,944.0000 58,788.42 519,476.42 - 78,706.0000 75,000.0000 315,805.42 489,511.42 | - 780,411.00 - 49,965.00
FINANCIAL EXPENY 5030000000 - . - - - - - - 4 - - - 5 * B L i B . 2 “
14408,23128 | (1178.768.00)] 12,026463.28 | 1410823128 | 000 | (49,85000)| (1,12,818.00) 1292646328 | 1,171,726.28 | 3,180,861.9000 | 1,302,057.2800 | 5679,748.54 | 11,334,384.00 1,073,570.1000 | 2,604,586.0200 | 799,542.0800 | 2,605,942.04 |  7,173,640.22 | - 1,502,069.28 | 2,231,085.33 | 1,929,668.45
PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000 . - - - - - - . - - £ - . . . . » o s . = -




Bepartment of Envirenment and Nataral Resenrses

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
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Department ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES FAR No. 1
Agency OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
Operating Unit DENR, REGION VI, WESTERN VISAYAS Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source Code 01102 101 Continuing Appropriations
TOTAL
UACS APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
PRRENETA aRe T oo PRI o DR Al B Adjusted Total | _StQuarter | o o 3rd Q 4th @ 1stQ 2ndQ 3rd 4th Qu R e — e
uthoriz (Transfer (To) ljuste otment ents usted Tota uarter rd Quarter th Quarter st Quarter nd Quarter Quarter i arter leas nobligated Not Yet Due
Appropriations From, Appropriati R: d W (Reansiec Yoy Tranistor From Aliotments Endlng:!arch Ending June 30 | Ending Sept 30 | Ending Dec 31 otel Ending March 31 | Ending June 30 | Ending Sept 30 | Ending Dec 31 ol ed Allotments De?v:” ::':h and
Realionment) wals. Avor ! Demandable
) 2 (3) @) S=(344) ®) ) (8) ) 10=[{8+(-)7}-8+9] (11) (12) (13) (14) ( 15=11+12+13+14, (16) (17) (18) (19) 20=18417+18+19]1n(5-1]  22=(10-15) (23} (24)
REGULAR | 5010000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - P - - -
RLIP 5010301000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MAINTENANCE AN} 5020000000  8,802,335.31 1,418,232.00 | 10,220,567.31 8,802,335.31 0.00 - 1,418,232.00 10,220,567.31 1,171,726.28 | 2,753,050.9000 $00,163.2800 | 4,899,206.07 6,524,146.53 |  1,073,570.1000 | 2,341,813.0200 724,542.0800 | 2,245,138.62 6,385,061.80 | - 696,420,78 | 1,908,558.62 | 1,233,526.11
CAPITAL OUTLAYS| 5060000000,  5,303,895.97 | (2,598,000.00)| 2,705,895.87 5,303,885.97 - (48,850.00)|  (2,548,050.00) 2,705,805.97 - 427,811.0000 401,884.0000 980,542.47 1,810,247.47 - 352,773.0000 75,000.0000 360,805.42 788,578.42 | - 89584850 | 325526.71 6986,142.34
FINANCIAL EXPEN{ 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - a B ; e Ol < A =
CONTINGENT FUND 3 56,358,500.00 | 56,358,500.00 | 54,358,500.00 - - 2,000,000.00 | 56,358,500.00 1,320,487.84 | 5,504,231.7600 | 8,111,132.0000 | 22,986,825.00 37,931,676.60 901,254.8200 | 3,391,193.5400 | 9,077,676.0000 | 1,117,740.00 | 14,487,864.36 | - 18,426,823.40 - 23,443812.24
PERSONNEL SERV] 5010000000| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . - - - = - .
REGULAR | 5010000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - i - - -
RLIP 5010301000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - i = - -
MAINTENANCE AN| 5020000000| - 2,738,500.00 2,738,500.00 738,500.00 - - 2,000,000.00 2,738,500.00 628,001.84 68,871.1600 - 2,041,527.00 2,738,500.00 284,268.8200 327,286.8400 200.0000 975,580.00 1,587,345.76 | - - - 1,141,154.24
CAPITAL OUTLAYS| 5080000000| - 53,620,000.00 | 53,620,000.00 | 53,620,000.00 - - - 53,620,000.00 701,486.00 | 5435,260.6000 | 8,111,132.0000 | 20,945,298.00 35,193,176.60 806,986.0000 | 3,063,806.6000 | ©,077,476.0000 142,150.00 | 12,890,518.60 | - 18,426,823.40 - 22,302,658.00
FINANCIAL EXPEN{ 5030000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - e - - - - - =
- 56,3588,500.00 54,358,500.00 - - 2,000,000.00 56,358,500.00 1,329,487.84 | 5504,231.7600 | 8,111,132.0000 | 22,986,825.00 37,931,876.60 901,254.8200 | 3,391,193.5400 | 8,077,876.0000 1,117,740.00 14,487,864.36 | - 18,428,823.40 - 23, 812.24
- | 27380000 73850000 - : 200000000 | 273850000 | 62800184 |  68971.1600 - | 204152700 | 273850000 | 2042688200 | 327,286.8400 | 200,000 - 1seraasTs | - .
o SS.S?GMM 53,620,000.00 - - - $53,620,000.00 701,486.00 | 5435,260.6000 | 8,111,132.0000 | 20,945288.00 |  35,193,176.80 806,986.0000 | 3,063,906.8000 | 9,077,476.0000 ¢ 12,890,518.60 | - 1842882340
14,108,231.28 | 55,178,732.00 | ©9,284,963.28 | 68,464,731.28 0.00 (49,950.00) 870,182.00 69,284,963.28 2,501,214.12 | 8,685,093.6600 | 9,413,189.2800 | 28,666,573.54 49,266,070.60 1,874,824.9200 | 6,085,779.5600 | 8,877,218.0600 3,723,682.04 21,661,504.58 | - 20,018,882.68 | 2,231,085.33 | 25,373,480.69
§,802,335.31 4,156,732.00 | 12,959,067.31 9,540,838.31 0.00 = 3,418,232.00 | 12,850,067.31 | 1,799,728.12 | 2,822,022.0600 |  900,163.2800 | 6,740,733.07 12.262848.53 |  1,367,838.9200 | 2,669,009.9600 | 7247420800 | 3,220,726.62 7,982407.58 | - 696,420,78 | 1,905,558.62 | 2,374,680.35
5303,895.87 | 51,022,000.00 | 56,325895.97 | 58,923,895.97 - (49,850.00)|  (2,548,050.00)| 56,325,895.97 701,486.00 | 5,863,071.6000 | 8513,026.0000 | 21,62584047 |  37,003,424.07 806,986.0000 | 3,416,679.6000 | 9,152.476.0000 502,086.42 | 13,679,087.02 | - 1932247100 |  326,528.71 34
CERTIFIED CORRECT: RECOMMENDING APPROVAL: APPROVED:

B

DOROTEA V. CARMEN
Chief, Budget Section

NANCY G. GAVAN

Chief, Finance Division

FRANCISCO E. MILLA, JR,, CESO Wl
Regional Executive Director




